
BANY 

565, 31-GY 
ic HSII -22, acr-1, 
lgoldI -700107 

RESERVE BANK OF NDIA 

KNP.ESTT.ADM.No. S 74|/09.04.004/2025-26 09 fa 2025 

THT H, HEIHI ATt Hd, Bag-208001 <HTT: 0512-2304119, $48: 0512-2331111, $ta: estatekanpurbiorgin 
Estate Department, Mahat1ma Gandhi Marg, Kanpur-208001. Tet: 0512-2304119, Fax 0512-2331111, Emai: estatekanpurgeoiorgin 

nisttstiAIAh Cautson: Ra never sends maits, StSs o makes cais asting for peronal intomation lie bnk account seats, passuords, ec. R ever keogs or 
dters funds ds 10 aryone.Piease do not ot respond in ay manner to such oers. 



The Director 

KNP.ESTTADM.No. 741/09.04.004/2025-26 

Indian Trade Journal Branch 

565, Anandapur 
Plot No -22, Sector-1, 
Kolkata-700107 

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

BANK 

E-mail/Courier/Speed Post 

Publishing of 01 Nos Notice inviting Tender in Indian Trade Journal 
Please refer to the subject matter regarding "Tender for Annual Maintenance Contract 
for Radio Frequency ldentification (REID) based Fixed Asset Management Solution 
(FAMS) for Various Inventory ltems Installed at Reserve Bank of India Kanpur Office and 
its Residential Premises at Kanpur. In this connection, 01 Nos. Notice Inviting Tender 
for publishing, both in Hindi and English, as per the following time schedule is enclosed 
in Annexure. 

Tender Event Start Date & Time 

"Tender for Annual Maintenance Contract for Radio Frequency ldentification 
(RFID) based Fixed Asset Management Solution (FAMS) for Various Inventory 
Items Installed at Reserve Bank of India Kanpur Office and its Residential 
Premises at Kanpur" 

Last Date of submission of Tender Online 
Opening of Tender (Part-1) Date & Time 
Pre-Bid Meeting (Off-Line) 

December 09, 2025 

Enclosures: - NIT (English & Hindi) 

31.12.2025 (Wednesday) 
12.01.2026 till 15:00 HRS 
12.01.2026 at 15:30 HRS 
31.12.2025 at 11:00 HRS 

2. You are requested to kindly publish the same in the Indian Trade Journal weekly 
magazine on or before December 10, 2025. It may also be noted that the tender may 
be published at ordinary positions as mentioned in the FAQ on your website 
(www.iti.gov.in). Normally, the area of both English and Hindi advertisements shall not 
be less than 8 cm x 6 cm each. 

Yours faithfully 

(Shubham Vibhuti) 
Assistant Manager 

HEATfaHT, AIGHI HTt, H-208001 qHTT: 0512-2304119, b: 0512-2331111, $ta: estatekanpur@rbi.org.in 

Estate Department, Mahatma Gandhi Marg, Kanpur-208001. Tel: 0512-2304119, Fax: 0512-2331111, E-mail: estatekanpur@rbi.org.in 

attat%T0aa tfri Caution: RBI never sends mais, SMSs or makes cals asking for personal infomation iks bank account detais, passwords, etc. It never keeps or 
ofers funds to aYone. Please do not respond in ay maner to such of�ers 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

